EXPLANATION OF PART NUMBER SYSTEM
23
3 G W 0 T 0 # * 2 2 K
PRODUCT LINE
OPERATION
DESCRIPTION
FRAME SIZE
FRAME ENCLOSURE
3=Odyssey Series
G=DC Coil
C=Non-Reversing Contactor
D=Reversing Contactor
W=Non-Reversing Motor Starter
X=Reversing Motor Starter
0=Open Frame, No Enclosure
OVERLOAD TYPE
QUANTITY OF N.C. AUX .CONTACTS
QUANTITY OF N.O. AUX. CONTACTS
OVERLOAD RANGE
COIL VOLTAGE
K=Open Phase Protection
offered as a standard
(Motor Starters Only
Omit for Contactors)
Select appropriate letter from chart
on page 29
(Motor Starters Only
Omit for Contactors)
Select code from chart on next page
If larger contactors or motor starters are required, please turn to page 25-27.
"ODYSSEY SERIES" AC Contactors & Starters,
DC Operated (Conventional DC Coils)
Qty. of
Aux. Contacts
NO NC
1 Phase HP Rating
(Full load ampere)
3 Phase HP Ratings
(Full load ampere)
Rated thermal
current
for
non inductive /
resistive load200-208V 220-240V100-120V 220-240V 440-480V 550-600V
NON-REVERSING CONTACTORS   UL File No. E42419, cUL listed
Part Number Fuji Type Frame Size
2 (24)
3 (34)
3 (34)
5 (34)
5(28)
71/2(40)
10(50)
15(68)
71/2 (25.3)
10 (32.2)
15 (48.3)
20 (62.1)
10 (28)
15 (42)
20 (54)
25 (68)
25 (34)
30 (40)
40 (52)
50 (65)
25 (27)
30 (32)
40 (41)
50 (52)
50